
A

B

C

38 22 44 36 20

34
33

45 42 47 48 62 40 50 49

65

Ref. Standard Pusher OR Trim Eject System

1

45 25 23 79 63 70 38 69 24

69

47

80

4

81

26

74

76

5

6

13

14
51

29 30 28 31 37

64

53

7

SCALE: 1 : 4

75

9

32

11
71

DETAIL A

SCALE 1 : 2

62715615

32

2

43

45

69

75

DETAIL B

SCALE 1 : 2

37
29

30

60

7

64

21
8

63
77

76
39

14

13

52

66

81

74

26

27

DETAIL C

SCALE 1 : 2

68 6

5 59 78 41 3 54 63 66

75

11

62

57

46

55

35

1261652542524637923

73

9

67

58

72

59

16

19

18

17
10

(REAR)

Notes:

Drawing Represents 3 different configurations: 60, 90, •
and 120 inch lengths

Alternate components for different configurations •
listed in the BOM

Item 1: Assembly may use 4-Stage Roh'lix assembly •
instead (P/N 010-00903-4)

Item 6: For push-on trim eject use P/N  010-30908-2; For •
pull-on trim eject use P/N  010-30908-3

Item 33: Quantities for configurations:  60in - 30,      •
90in - 38,  120in - 46

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 010-00903-2 Roh'lix Assembly (2 Stage) 1
2 010-30901 Auto Feed Bracket (Front) 1
3 010-30904 AutoFeed Top Plate 1

4 010-30905 Auto Feed Back Plate 1
5 010-30907 AutoFeed Horizontal Arm Spacer 1

6 010-30908-1 Auto Feed Horizontal Arm 1

7 010-30913-125 Mandrel Clamp, 1.25" 1

8 010-30917 Pusher Link Block 1
9 010-30919 Carriage Stop Bracket 1

10 010-30920-U Bearing Mount (Universal) 2

11 010-30928 Igus Chain Mount, Autofeed 1

12 010-30930 V Wheel Mount Plate, Auto Feed 2
13 010-30950-10 Auto Feed Vertical Arm 1
14 010-30951 Pusher Link 1
15 010-50902 1.5 Inch Pillow Block Bearing 2
16 010-50904 Linear Bearing 2
17 010-50904-01 O-ring for AutoFeed Linear Bearing 4
18 010-50905 Bearing Spacer 4
19 010-50906 Retaining Ring 4

20
010-50910-60 MAT          
010-50910-90 MAT         
010-50910-120 MAT

Hardened Shaft, 1.5in Dia (60)                   
Hardened Shaft, 1.5in Dia (90)                      

Hardened Shaft, 1.5in Dia (120)
1

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

21 010-50915 3/4 inch Linear Bearing 1

22
010-50918-60            
010-50918-90                
010-50918-120   

V-RAIL Assy (60)                                         
V-RAIL Assy (90)                                         
V-RAIL Assy (120)

1

23 010-50920 BWC-W2 V-Wheel 4
24 010-50921 Duel V-Wheel Bushing 2

25 010-50922 Duel V-Wheel Eccen Bushing 2

26 010-50950 Cone Bearing, Vertical Arm 2

27 010-50951 Bearing Race, Vertical Arm 2

28 010-60001A 1/8" Right Angle Swivel Air Fitting 1
29 010-60004 1/4" Pushlock X 1/8" NPT Straight Air Fitting 1

30 010-60901 Mandrel Clamp Cylinder 1

31 010-61007 Rod Clevis for Mandrel Clamp 1

32 010-70901 AutoFeed Limit Switch 1
33 010-70903 IGUS Chain Link VAR
34 010-70904 Igus Chain Bracket Set 1
35 010-70931-SA-12M Magnetic Readerhead 1

36
010-70932-60               
010-70932-90               
010-70932-120

Siko Magnetic band (60)                       
Siko Magnetic band (90)                      

Siko Magnetic band (120)
1

37 010-80902-R Rubber Handle Cover 1

38
011-30900-60                   
011-30900-90                   
011-30900-120

Autofeed Tube (60)                                      
Autofeed Tube (90)                              
Autofeed Tube (120)

1

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

61 912-04006 1/4-20 x 3/8 SHCS 4
62 912-04012 1/4-20 X 3/4 SHCS VAR
63 912-04020 1/4-20 X 1 1/4" SHCS 10
64 912-04040 1/4-20 X 2 1/2 SHCS 1
65 912-05016 5/16-18 x 1 SHCS 6
66 912-06020 3/8-16 X 1 1/4 SHCS 6
67 912-06024 3/8-16 x 1 1/2 SHCS 1
68 912-06036 3/8-16 X 2 1/4 SHCS 4
69 912-06116 3/8-24 X 1 SHCS 10
70 912-06132 3/8-24 X 2 SHCS 6
71 912-08024 1/2-13 X 1 1/2 SHCS 4
72 913-031HN 10-32 Hex Nut 1
73 913-058HN 3/8-16 Hex Nut 1
74 913-080LN 1/2-13 Lock Nut Nyloc 1
75 914-04008 1/4-20 X 1/2 BHCS 6
76 915-10048 5/8 X 3 Shoulder Bolt 1
77 916-03106 10-32 X 3/8 SHSS 2
78 916-03112 10-32 X 3/4 SHSS 4
79 91W-04LWR 1/4 X 5/8  Thick Zinc Coated Washer 5
80 91W-08WHR-HEAVY 1/2 Dia Flat Washer 4
81 94W-08WHR 1/2 Flat Washer (Extra Large) 1

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

39 011-30901 AutoFeed Link Bushing 1
40 CT11-30901-SHIMPO Servo Mount For Shimpo Gearbox 1
41 011-30910 Slide Gib 1
42 011-30920 Rear Spacer 1
43 011-30921 Front Spacer 1

44
011-30922-60                
011-30922-90                
011-30922-120

Igus Chain Support Rail (60)                  
Igus Chain Support Rail (90)                  
Igus Chain Support Rail (120)

1

45 011-30924 Igus Chain Mount Set 1
46 011-30931 Readerhead Mount for Siko 1
47 011-40903-C AutoFeed Support, Back 1
48 011-50911-AB-SERVO Flex Coupling 1
49 CT11-71815-37 Servo Motor 1
50 CT11-71815-52 Shimpo Gearbox 1
51 011-80701 AutoFeed 3/4 in Hard Shaft 1
52 801-1.424 Dowel Pin, 1/4" X 1 1/2" Long 2
53 801-1.428 Dowel Pin, 1/4 X 1 3/4 3
54 911-03112 10-32 X 3/4 FHCS 4
55 912-00010 4-40 X 5/8 SHCS 2
56 912-01024 6-32 X 1 1/2 SHCS 2
57 912-03108 10-32 X 1/2 SHCS 2
58 912-03112 10-32 X 3/4 SHCS 2
59 912-03116 10-32 X 1 SHCS 5
60 912-03124 10-32 X 1 1/2 SHCS 2

8

A

1234567

D

C

B

C

A

D

B

5 3 16 248 7

Model 11 Servo Core 
Feed - 1 1/4 Mandrel

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

011-00905-1.25
SHEET 1 OF 1

12/03/24

12/03/24CAP

DCT

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

SCALE: 1:5 WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

D
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME DATE

COMMENTS:

Q.A.

MFG APPR.

ENG APPR.

CHECKED

DRAWN

FINISH

MATERIAL

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL
ANGULAR: MACH      BEND 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  

APPLICATION

USED ONNEXT ASSY

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE>.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE> IS 
PROHIBITED.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 2)
	Detail View B (1 : 2)
	Detail View C (1 : 2)
	Drawing View7


